
 
 

 

2022 – 2023 School Calendar  
Student Attendance and School Closings 

Thursday, Aug. 18 Regular Attendance – ALL STUDENTS 

Monday, Sept. 5 
Labor Day 

No School / No Childcare 

Monday, Oct. 10 
Columbus Day 

No School / No Childcare 

Friday, Oct. 28 
Institute Day 

No School / No Childcare 

Nov. 7 – Nov. 10 Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Friday, Nov. 11 
Veterans Day 

No School / No Childcare 

Wed.-Fri, Nov. 23-25 
Thanksgiving Break 

No School / No Childcare 

Dec. 21 – Jan. 3rd 
Christmas Break 

No School/ No Childcare 

Wednesday, Jan. 4 School Resumes 

Monday, Jan. 16 
Martin Luther King Day 

No School / No Childcare 

Monday, Feb. 20 
Presidents’ Day 

No School / No Childcare 
 

Monday, March 6 
Casimir Pulaski Day  

No School / No Childcare 

April 3 – April 7 
Spring Break - Good Friday 
No School / No Childcare 

Friday, May 12 
Institute Day  

 No School / No Childcare 

Friday, May 26 

Last Day of School  
 HALF DAY 8:45-12:00 

No After-School Childcare 
 

 


